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206463 Abdullah , Ali M 12 2012 X
187954 Adkins , Taylor M 11 2013 X
263791 Adkins , Tim M 9 2015 X
264129 Allen , Hannah F 9 2015 X
232078 Allen , Jacob M 11 2013 X
247932 Allen , Makiya F 9 2015 X
174779 Alvarez , Noah M 12 2012 X
231297 Alvarez , Valeria F 11 2013 X
250752 Anicasio Miranda , Bryan M 9 2015 X
215182 Arreola , Karen F 11 2013 X
215425 Arteaga , Jocelyn F 8 - X
217145 Asbury , Andrew M 11 2013 X
215426 Avery , Siria F 9 2015 X
226121 Baczkowski , Gracie F 10 2014 X
164664 Bailey , DeZhane F 11 2013 C
246471 Baker , Daniel M 10 2014 X
232069 Baker , Kasi M 10 2014 X
231593 Bales , Jonathon M 10 2014 X
263804 Ball , Zach M 10 2014 X
215491 Balladrez , Jesus M 10 2014 X
263996 Ballard , Ethan M 12 2012 X
264082 Barnes , Elijah M 9 2015 X
263650 Barnes , Haiden M 8 - X
247927 Barrales , Evelyn F 9 2015 X
263783 Barrett , Chandler M 9 2015 X
226117 Bartleson , Essence F 10 2014 C
183546 Basto , Luis M 11 2013 X
263784 Batres , Andres M 9 2015 X
206428 Batres , Luis M 12 2012 X
231725 Bean , Douglas M 11 2013 X
264083 Beatty , Trevion M 11 2013 X
263207 Bell , Christopher M 9 2015 X
263208 Bell , Damaco M 9 2015 X
246472 Bell , Jamel M 11 2013 X
182962 Bernard , Desmond M 11 2013 X
228668 Bernard , Jaena F 11 2013 C
263206 Best , Brandon M 9 2015 X
215427 Bibbs , Sidney F 10 2014 X
215428 Bibbs , Simone F 10 2014 X
264137 Black , Amilleon F 9 2015 X
263778 Black , Malik M 9 2015 X
229205 Black , Mario M 10 2014 X
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263651 Blackburn , Rashad  M 8 - X
183615 Bockrath , Dara F 12 2012 X
264134 Bojang , Joko F 9 2015 X
232070 Bojang , Omar M 11 2013 X
231705 Bond , Jokenia F 11 2013 X
229237 Bond-Wilson , France F 10 2014 X
231299 Booker , Isabelle F 10 2014 X
217141 Boone , Deangelo M 11 2013 X
228295 Boone , Eric M 10 2014 X
264084 Botaka , Moses M 9 2015 X
231261 Bowie , Dontaevius M 10 2014 X
161637 Bowman , Parris F 12 2012 X
183547 Boyd , Jeremy M 11 2013 X
226124 Brack , Danee F 10 2014 X
263777 Braddock , Tru M 9 2015 X
231654 Bronston , Miles M 11 2013 X
263652 Brooks , Blake M 8 - X
264066 Brown , Anaya F 10 2014 X
231262 Brown , Bo  M 10 2014 X
263663 Brown , Jayden M 9 2015 X
229208 Brown , JeRome M 10 2014 X
190535 Brown , Lamonte M 11 2013 X
263782 Bruner , Brandon M 8 - X
263787 Bruner , Daniel M 7 - X
143175 Bryant , James A M 12 2012 X
229216 Bryant , Victori  F 10 2014 X
231274 Bryson , Jordan  M 10 2014 X
231296 Bueno , Leslie F 11 2013 X
263209 Bunkley , Allen M 9 2015 X
246473 Burbage , Jalen M 9 2015 X
226107 Burdette , Carah  F 11 2013 X
263660 Burdette , Samuel M 9 2015 X
182968 Burks , Shane M 11 2013 X
264085 Burnette , Kaleb M 10 2014 X
264108 Burtes , Jameesha F 11 2013 C
226112 Burtes , Jazmyn F 11 2013 X
248866 Burton , Darrin M 10 2014 X
231263 Bybee , Rashemal M 10 2014 X
226118 Byrd , Carrie F 10 2014 X
264127 Byrd , Jarvis M 8 - X
263790 Byrge , Jonas M 12 2012 X
157308 Cameron , Mikka M 12 2012 X
190813 Campbell , Daron M 11 2013 X
231765 Campbell , Keiaja M 10 2014 X
247924 Canales , Melissa F 9 2015 X
264011 Cano , Fiorella F 10 2014 X
157063 Carmichael , K-Ci M 12 2012 X
157065 Carmichael , Ke-I M 12 2012 X
250753 Carter , Stephen M 9 2015 X
157307 Castro , David M 12 2012 X
264067 Champs , Tantalissia F 9 2015 X
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219881 Chenault , Albert M 11 2013 X
263776 Chenault , Elijah M 9 2015 X
154105 Chenault , Tyran F 12 2012 X
217148 Chipps , Corey M 11 2013 X
231275 Christian , Jermonte M 10 2014 X
228651 Clark , Ananda F 10 2014 C
217161 Clark , Andrew M 12 2012 X
215500 Clark , Daniel M 12 2012 X
253959 Clay , KeyLynn F 9 2015 X
229239 Clay , Nyla F 12 2012 X
226125 Clay , Stephanie F 9 2015 X
222690 Clayton-Murphy , Terrance M 10 2014 X
229210 Clifford , Jalen M 10 2014 X
226114 Cole , Jessica  F 10 2014 X
263788 Coleman , Arion M 9 2015 X
257608 Coleman , Emma  F 8 - X
121541 Coleman , Kiersten F 11 2013 X
231766 Collins , Spencer M 12 2012 X
232080 Combs , Brooks M 11 2013 X
229217 Commodore , Jada F 10 2014 X
263997 Compton , Jacob M 9 2015 X
232073 Coonrod , Elijah M 10 2014 X
231606 Cornett , Eisley F 9 2015 X
226110 Cortes , Brittany  F 11 2013 X
264068 Costner , Whitley F 10 2014 X
173203 Cottle , Andrew M 12 2012 X
264069 Cox , Danae F 9 2015 X
253958 Cozart , Destiny F 12 2012 X
217160 Cozart , Zach M 12 2012 X
250754 Crain , Elijah M 9 2015 X
217149 Croley , Romel M 10 2014 X
264086 Crumbie , Jayson M 9 2015 X
217153 Crystal , Isaiah M 11 2013 X
264006 Curran , William Declan M 10 2014 X
249303 Curry , Kendrick M 9 2015 X
231767 Dailyey , Raymon M 10 2014 X
157070 Davis , Andre M 12 2012 X
228652 Davis , Caitlyn F 10 2014 C
264070 Davis , Djarriah F 9 2015 X
263228 Dawson , DJ M 9 2015 X
264005 Dean , Zachary M 10 2014 X
255374 Demarcus III, David M 11 2013 X
247926 Diaz , Vanessa F 9 2015 X
161958 Dishman , Deandre M 12 2012 X
264122 Dixon , Caitlyn F 11 2013 X
226875 Dragoo , Haley F 10 2011 X
206306 Drakeford , Sarah F 11 2013 X
232074 Dreux , Daevon M 10 2014 X
161644 Dunn , Tim M 12 2012 X
228683 Edelen , Davin F 9 2015 X
228684 Edelen , Deriann F 12 2012 X
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215430 Edinger , Madelyn F 10 2014 X
264009 Edison Turner , Sienna F 7 - X
228654 Edwards , Alexis F 10 2014 C
217144 Edwards , Dekwan M 10 2014 X
231264 Edwards , Shemar M 10 2014 X
231656 El Amin , Jamal M 11 2013 X
206332 Ellis , Corban M 11 2013 X
264125 Espy , Jordan M 8 - X
264135 Fender , Janell F 9 2015 X
165537 Ferguson , Ethan M 10 2014 X
161963 Few , Rafael M 12 2012 X
263217 Fields , Brandon M 9 2015 X
264087 Fields , Jakeem M 12 2012 X
264063 Fitegiban , Brandon M 8 - X
250755 Fitzgibbon , James M 9 2015 X
182977 Floyd , Quinten M 11 2013 X
231276 Fogle , Michael  M 10 2014 X
263653 Fox , Tristan M 8 - X
264088 Franklin , Anthony M 9 2015 X
183900 Frederick , Brittany F 11 2013 X
264089 Freeman , Montarius M 12 2012 X
247930 Frias , Melanie  F 10 2014 X
244591 Fry , Tessa F 12 2012 X
250756 Funk , John Braxton M 9 2015 X
183901 Garcia , Beymi F 12 2012 X
215494 Garcia , Dennis M 11 2013 X
232099 Garcia , Joselene F 10 2014 X
231708 Garcia , Josy F 10 2014 X
183551 Garcia , Raul M 12 2012 X
250757 Garcia , Rene M 9 2015 X
246474 Garr , Myles M 11 2013 X
215432 Gentry , Katelyn F 10 2014 X
231266 Gill , Byron M 10 2014 X
164652 Gill , Carsyn F 12 2012 C
231295 Girrard , Claire F 10 2014 X
183903 Givens , Jalen M 8 - X
183625 Glover , Wesley M 11 2013 X
183378 Godbey , Brianna F 11 2013 X
215433 Godby , Ariel F 10 2014 X
263210 Goddand , James M 9 2015 X
217157 Goggins , Khristian M 12 2012 X
234873 Gomez , Tyler M 9 2015 X
217146 Gonzalez , Angel M 12 2012 X
227898 Gonzalez , Yajeidy  F 12 2012 X
234863 Goodwin , Jaden M 9 2015 X
183553 Graham , Anthony M 11 2013 X
183380 Graham , Brittnany F 12 2012 X
206493 Graham , Tyrin F 12 2012 C
231658 Gravely , Isaiah M 11 2013 X
264090 Green , Derrick Isaiah M 10 2014 X
263654 Green , Jalen M 8 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 591547ec3e0d2755e0557084f2107805 2016-05-02 14:37:27

Digitally signed by Ryan M Harrington (ryan.harrington@fayette.kyschools.us) May 2, 2016 14:58:12 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

232071 Griffith , Alex M 10 2014 X
256741 Griffith , Mercedes F 9 2015 X
256740 Griffith , Porshea F 10 2014 X
231655 Groves , Steven M 11 2013 X
246849 Guerrant , Juan Carlos M 11 2013 X
263775 Guerrant , Tyreck M 9 2015 X
231781 Guerro Jr., Carlos M 8 - X
226617 Guy , Rudy M 12 2012 X
215434 Hacker , Cassandra F 10 2014 X
108831 Hacker , Emma F 11 2013 X
226115 Hale , Taelaesha F 11 2013 X
226106 Hall , Asjah F 12 2012 X
173679 Hamilton , Emma F 10 2014 X
263781 Hamilton , Kenyan M 10 2014 X
231298 Hamilton , Olivia F 11 2013 X
246475 Hammons , Demarcus M 12 2012 X
217150 Hampton , Jordan M 11 2013 X
166311 Hardin , Kyrah F 10 2014 X
227897 Harris , Kaleishia F 12 2012 X
164654 Harris , Korrie F 12 2012 C
231278 Harris , Uzziah M 10 2014 X
263218 Hart , Skyler M 9 2015 X
263661 Hawkins , Tyeler M 9 2015 X
227188 Hearn , Michael Noah M 10 2014 X
227185 Hearn , Nicholas M 8 - X
108785 Helmuth , Ella F 12 2012 X
257610 Helton , Macy F 7 - X
264091 Henderson , Jayden M 8 - X
222691 Herald , Andrew Cole M 12 2012 X
247929 Hernandez , Ingrid F 10 2014 X
217151 Hernandez , Joe Anthony M 12 2012 X
264004 Hernandez , Ulises  M 10 2014 X
234883 Hobbs , Bryson M 9 2015 X
206496 Holland , Brea F 12 2012 C
263649 Holland , Shamon M 9 2015 X
263922 Hollon , Haley F 9 2015 X
264092 Holloway , Elijah M 10 2014 X
263793 Holman , Matthew  M 11 2013 X
263785 Holman , Tyrell M 9 2015 X
119647 Horton , Madeline F 12 2012 X
119648 Horton , Mallory F 10 2014 X
159118 Horton , Mikel M 12 2012 X
231267 Howard , Skyler M 10 2014 X
264143 Hudson , Diamond F 9 2015 X
263795 Hughes , Cameron M 12 2012 X
263789 Hughes , Tyler M 10 2014 X
256735 Hungate , Daniel M 8 - X
229240 Hunstad , Shelby F 10 2014 X
246479 Hunt , Haiden M 9 2015 X
196281 Hunt , Matthew M 10 2014 X
263665 Hunter , Zack M 10 2014 X
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206387 Hurley , Kaitlyn F 11 2013 X
248869 Hutchens , Darious M 12 2012 X
231669 Hutsell , Brandon M 10 2014 X
264071 Ighodaro , Eliyah F 9 2015 X
253961 Ighodaro , Ezhaunaai F 12 2012 X
231268 Irakoze , Kudra M 10 2014 X
250758 Irumva , Eddy M 9 2015 X
161639 Jackson , DeAizha F 12 2012 X
206399 Jackson , Imani F 9 2015 X
206402 Jackson , Jasmine F 10 2014 X
264073 Jackson , Tiara  F 9 2015 X
263655 Jenkins , J Nathan M 8 - X
263220 Jewett , FeDerick M 9 2015 X
228678 Johnson , Destiny F 9 2014 X
264093 Johnson , Devin M 10 2014 X
263221 Johnson , Jalen M 9 2015 X
257611 Johnson , Jordyn F 12 2012 X
263656 Johnson , Kelly M 8 - X
143179 Johnson , Marcus M 12 2012 X
183004 Johnson , Maya F 11 2013 X/C
183902 Johnson , Siobhan F 9 2015 X
226120 Johnson , Taylor F 10 2014 X
217155 Jones , Chris M 10 2014 X
231710 Jones , Deserae F 12 2012 X
228682 Jones , Kaleigh F 10 2014 X
264074 Jones , Kate F 9 2015 X
246480 Jones , Maricus M 10 2014 X
229212 Jones , Matthew M 10 2014 X
232075 Jordan , Zach M 10 2014 X
250759 Juarez , Daniel M 9 2015 X
229251 Juetten , Chelsea F 10 2014 X
253956 Kavanaugh , Zariah F 12 2012 X
264138 Kemaholo , Rachel F 9 2015 X
164655 Kennedy , Destinee F 12 2012 C
231279 Kennedy , Gabirel M 10 2014 X
246481 Kenney , Jacob M 9 2015 X
143180 Key , Devon M 12 2012 X
232081 King , Collier M 11 2013 X
231300 Knoghten , Ceclia F 11 2013 X
183391 Kombo , Indiah F 12 2012 X
246482 Lee , William M 9 2015 X
250760 Lefever , Luke M 9 2015 X
264075 Leggin , Jordan F 9 2015 X
263925 Lewis , Andrew M 7 - X
263223 Lewis , Brayden M 9 2015 X
263662 Lewis , Cameron M 10 2014 X
206309 Lewis , Madison F 11 2013 X
264133 Lindsay , Corie F 9 2015 X
215488 Little , Thomas M 12 2012 X
231712 Livingston , Queenie F 11 2013 X
217159 Logan , Joe M 10 2014 X
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264076 Logan , Oshiara F 9 2015 X
161633 Long , Jordan F 12 2012 X
231291 Lopes , Stephanie F 12 2012 X
250807 Lopez , Guillermo M 9 2015 X
250808 Lopez , Jose M 9 2015 X
263211 Lott , Jonathan M 9 2015 X
164656 Lott , Rachel F 12 2012 C
249304 Lowe , Micah M 9 2015 X
234874 Lowe , Michael M 9 2015 X
234872 Lynch , Dylan  M 8 - X
231258 Lyvers , Shylah F 10 2014 X
256736 MacFarlan , Christopher M 10 2014 X
226876 MacFarlan , Katherine F 10 2011 X
228680 Macias , Lupe F 11 2013 X
183626 Macias , Miguel M 11 2013 X
215437 Mack , Amanda F 12 2012 X
215436 Mack , Chelsea F 8 - X
263779 Mack , Nathan M 8 - X
215438 Manes , Bethany F 11 2013 X
217154 Mango , Cory M 11 2013 X
108830 Marchaterre , Molly F 11 2013 X
217142 Marcum , Joshua M 11 2013 X
234868 Marcum , Tyler M 8 - X
231292 Marin , Aracely F 12 2012 X
232067 Marin , Marco M 11 2013 X
229242 Marshall , Destiny F 10 2014 X
256162 Martin , Jlyn F 11 2013 X
263797 Martinez , Noel M 9 2015 X
231294 Martinez , Paula F 11 2013 X
206310 Martinez Varon , Michelle F 11 2013 X
228656 Mason , Azahare F 11 2013 C
182984 Mason , Jeremy M 12 2012 X
227899 Matthews , Tamera F 11 2013 X
231769 McCall , Isaiah M 11 2013 X
229243 McCann , Nytasia F 10 2014 X
165538 McCauley , Peter M 10 2014 X
263224 McClung , George M 9 2015 X
264078 McGeachy , Kristen F 9 2015 X
215439 McIntosh , Amber F 10 2014 X
255375 McKee , Kenyon M 10 2014 X
263212 McKinley , Christopher M 9 2015 X
96329 McLean , Shelby F 11 2010 X

256737 McLean , Trevor M 7 - X
206427 Mendez , Maria F 11 2013 X
263657 Milburn , Graydon M 8 - X
264131 Miles , Ceayonia F 9 2015 X
229244 Miles , Desirae F 12 2012 X
229245 Miles , Quay F 11 2013 X
263601 Miley , Aaron M 12 2012 X
229246 Miller , Danielle F 10 2014 X
264124 Miller , Hannah F 9 2015 X
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231650 Minniefield , Derrick M 12 2012 X
231280 Mitchell , Erron M 10 2014 X
246483 Mitchell , William M 10 2014 X
264081 Mohamed , Yasser M 9 2015 X
226873 Monnett , Zachery M 8 - X
165540 Mooney , Rachel F 11 2013 X
231660 Moore , DayVon M 10 2014 X
264118 Moore , Dontae M 10 2014 X
227900 Moore , Nazya F 10 2014 X
190670 Morales , Carlos M 11 2013 X
250809 Morales , Edgar M 9 2015 X
183409 Morales , Marisol F 11 2013 X
264126 Morgerson , Bailey M 8 - X
263780 Morones , Miles M 7 - X
215440 Morton , Aaliyah F 9 2015 X
231770 Morton , Patrick M 12 2012 X
183601 Moses , Allie F 9 2015 X
227650 Mullins , Betsy F 8 - X
263786 Munoz , Fernando M 9 2015 X
228663 Murray , Aniya F 10 2014 C
264107 Murrell , Nakayla F 9 2015 C
264062 Mwendwa , Kevin M 9 2015 X
231713 Najera , Antonia F 11 2013 X
264079 Nathaniel , Brendley F 8 - X
196282 Nave , Will M 11 2013 X
232068 Nepomucen , Roberto M 10 2014 X
263213 Nichols , Derreck M 9 2015 X
183416 Nienberg , Kaitlin F 12 2012 X
231281 Offutt , Tyuante M 10 2014 X
197699 Overstreet , Jacob M 11 2013 X
219880 Overton , Theo M 10 2014 X
264119 Owen , Cody M 10 2014 X
183627 Owens , Harrison M 11 2013 X
229247 Patton , Madison F 11 2013 X
232082 Payton , Kyle M 12 2012 X
231778 Penegor , Keegan M 11 2013 X
264094 Penman , Austin M 9 2015 X
154114 Perez , Jaida F 12 2012 X
231605 Pharisien , Frisele F 10 2014 X
246484 Philizaire , Carl M 11 2013 X
229214 Pickett , Alex M 10 2014 X
231282 Pierce , Jaylen M 10 2014 X
230923 Pierce , Sariyah F 10 2014 X
253957 Pierson , Samariah F 10 2013 X
108833 Pool , Magaret F 12 2012 X
244593 Poore , Margaret F 10 2014 X
161627 Porter , Jarret M 9 2015 X
159149 Preston , Shane M 12 2012 X
263664 Price , Terick M 9 2015 X
231779 Probst , Camren M 10 2014 X
264132 Puckett , Danielle F 9 2015 X
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246485 Quarles , Andrew M 12 2012 X
246486 Quezada , Sergio M 12 2012 X
231716 Raglin , Brooke F 11 2013 X
231717 Raglin , Kennedy F 10 2014 X
263225 Ramirez , Damiyan M 9 2015 X
247931 Ramos , Carolina F 9 2015 X
182961 Rayford , Shania F 11 2013 X
226116 Reams , Ariel F 10 2014 X
264095 Regard , Peter M 11 2013 X
196283 Renfro , Nolan M 11 2013 X
231283 Renteria , Omar M 10 2014 X
264121 Resendiz , Alejandra F 10 2014 X
215498 Reyes , Juan M 11 2013 X
247922 Reyes , Leslie F 7 - X
264010 Reynaga , Mariela F 9 2015 X
228664 Richardson , Timari  F 11 2013 C
231272 Ritch , Shemar M 10 2014 X
247928 Rivera , Joely  F 8 - X
226111 Rivers , Destiny F 12 2012 X
206401 Robinson , Katlyn F 10 2014 X
232076 Rodman , Noah M 10 2014 X
183562 Romera , Edwin M 11 2013 X
231285 Rose , Daniel M 10 2014 X
206337 Roy , Evan M 12 2012 X
250811 Royce , Cameron M 10 2014 X
231290 Ruiz , Alondra F 10 2014 X
215444 Rushin , Zephany F 10 2014 X
263214 Rushing , Eric M 9 2015 X
196473 Rushing , Ethan M 11 2013 X
206389 Rutherford , Mary F 11 2013 X
247925 Sanchez , Martha  F 9 2015 X
231661 Sanon , DeAnta M 10 2014 X
247923 Santacruz , Shamary F 9 2015 X
263962 Santacruz , Yasmin F 8 - X
206294 Sargent , Robert M 11 2013 X
219882 Satterfield , Antiwuan M 12 2012 X
264064 Schewberg , Mason M 8 - X
119651 Scott , Jessika F 12 2012 X
250218 Scott , TreJwan  M 9 2015 X
217152 Sechrest , Machi M 11 2013 X
250812 Seebold , Thomas M 10 2014 X
226109 Seivwright , Andrelli F 11 2013 X
232096 Serrano , Emily F 11 2013 X
157318 Settles , Craig M 12 2012 X
234867 Shaga , JC M 9 2015 X
250813 Shannon , Jacob M 11 2013 X
256163 Shannon , Kiaurri F 12 2012 X
174790 Sharp , Daquis M 12 2012 X
263792 Sharp , Emanual M 10 2014 X
228665 Sharp , Jamera F 11 2013 C
154108 Sheehan , Kayla F 11 2010 X
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229248 Shobe , Kerrington F 11 2013 X
263990 Siewert , Megan F 9 2015 X
247933 Silva , Brianna F 9 2015 X
183420 Simon , Sloane F 12 2012 X
231672 Simpson , Keaton M 9 2015 X
206430 Sircher , Garth M 11 2013 X
244596 Siria , Avery F 9 2015 X
264080 Skubik Peplaski , Claire F 9 2015 X
231652 Slone , Logan M 11 2013 X
246487 Smith , Antoine M 9 2015 X
263215 Smith , Antwan M 9 2015 X
234886 Smith , Byron M 9 2015 X
250814 Smith , Jordan C M 9 2015 X
190814 Smith , Mark M 11 2013 X
93841 Smith , Markiara F 12 2012 X

217158 Smith , Marquis M 12 2012 X
231663 Smith , Nicholas M 10 2014 X
251161 Smith , Nicole F 11 2013 X
226894 Soper , Darren M 11 2012 X
206431 Soper , Derrick M 12 2012 X
247934 Spencer , Hannah F 8 - X
161632 Springer , Jasmine F 9 2015 X
234864 Stambaugh , Dalton  M 9 2015 X
264120 Stanley , Kayla F 9 2015 X
256739 Starks , DeShawn M 9 2015 X
165539 Stephens , William M 10 2014 X
231293 Sternberg , Melissa F 12 2012 X
215445 Stevens , Ellie F 10 2014 X
250815 Stewart , Baylen M 9 2015 X
231718 Stewart , Dakesha F 12 2012 X
226126 Stewart , Taylashae F 10 2014 X
226123 Stewart , Tayliona F 10 2014 X
234870 Stocktan , Dakota M 9 2015 X
264130 Stull , Tamara F 9 2015 X
264106 Sturgis , Jessica F 9 2015 C
157073 Sturgis , Mahari M 12 2012 X
264128 Tabb , Nadia F 8 - X
251358 Tait , Devon M 12 2012 X
229219 Taylor , Oaysa F 11 2013 X
251162 Taylor , Ovyonne F 9 2015 X
165536 Taylor , Zane M 12 2012 X
157322 Teater , Jared M 12 2012 X
206423 Tellman , Dylan M 11 2013 X
183628 Tellman , Jacob M 9 2015 X
206433 Thervil , Wilkensley M 11 2013 X
143189 Thomas , Houston M 12 2012 X
217156 Thomas , Mike M 10 2014 X
226113 Thompson , Kiya F 9 2015 X
182995 Thurman , Sam M 11 2013 X
263796 Tindall , Isiah M 10 2014 X
257616 Tolson , Kaylie F 12 2012 X
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257612 Tolson , Kenzie F 12 2012 X
250816 Torres Pena , Crescenio M 9 2015 X
183566 Tran , Daonhan M 11 2013 X
231286 Trigg , Maliq M 10 2014 X
231273 Trigg , Tyriq M 10 2014 X
231780 Trimble , Samuel M 12 2012 X
157321 Trujillo , Jaime M 12 2012 X
215492 Trujillo , Uriel M 10 2014 X
232066 Valladarez , Jesus M 11 2013 X
257615 Vance , Kelly F 12 2012 X
229249 Vela , Maria F 10 2014 X
263227 Vera , Brandon M 9 2015 X
165541 Vessels , Laura F 12 2012 X
232083 Vires , Brannon M 12 2012 X
250817 Virto , Angel M 12 2012 X
264061 Wagoner , Thomas Ivan M 9 2015 X
244595 Waight , Estrella F 12 2012 X
231721 Walker , Aneya F 10 2014 X
164667 Walker , Helena F 11 2013 C
264103 Walker , Leah F 9 2015 C
234865 Wallace , Kobe M 9 2015 X
264096 Walles , Grant M 9 2015 X
263658 Walters , Colby M 8 - X
264008 Walton , Ian M 9 2015 X
206425 Warf , Avery M 12 2012 X
231653 Warren , Breaden  M 11 2013 X
217162 Washington , Justin M 11 2013 X
119652 Watkins , Bailey F 10 2014 X
196284 Watson , Bryson M 11 2013 X
264102 Weathers , Jasmine F 11 2013 C
264136 Wheeler , Marissa F 9 2015 X
161636 White , Brittany F 12 2012 X
173685 Whited , Cheyenne F 10 2014 X
231671 Whitlock , Charles M 10 2014 X
263965 Wiggins , Samirah F 9 2015 X
229250 Wilburn , Chelsea F 10 2014 X
264003 Wilder , Stephen  M 10 2014 X
231722 Wilkerson , Talor F 11 2013 X
249305 Williams  , Zion M 9 2015 X
257614 Williams , Adrian F 10 2014 X
228681 Williams , Adrionna F 11 2013 X
226108 Williams , Brandi F 12 2012 X
231773 Williams , Daniel  M 10 2014 X
228666 Williams , Destiny  F 10 2014 C
231668 Williams , Eddie M 10 2014 X
231287 Williams , Gabriel M 10 2014 X
264104 Williams , Kaleah F 8 - C
231723 Williams , Tatiana F 12 2012 X
196474 Williams , Teah F 12 2011 X
257613 Williams , Tonique F 10 2014 X
264123 Willoughby , Amber F 10 2014 X
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231724 Wilson , Alexiah F 12 2012 X
183425 Wilson , Jade F 11 2013 X
183426 Wilson , Samantha F 11 2013 X
164660 Wright , Breanna F 12 2012 C
263659 Wylie , Brayden M 8 - X
257609 Yahr , Hannah F 7 - X
183444 Yates , Emilie F 11 2013 X
264097 Yeboah , Prince M 10 2014 X
183621 Zearfross , Erin F 10 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Adkins, Taylor 
Allen, Devyn 
Bales, Jonathon 
Burr, Jason 
Burton, Clay 
Clark, Daniel 
Coffman, Jamews 
Dean, Jacob 
Ferguson, Colin 
Gibson, Jeffrey Thomas
Glass, Steven 
Griffiths, George 
Henz, Zachary 
Hicks, Jonathan 
Johnson, Patrick 
Johnson, Renardo 
Karr-Paepke, Trenton 
Lewis, Andrew 
Marcum, Tyler 
Marshall, Turron 
McTush, Brandon 
Murphy, Jason 
Nguyen, Arnold 
Paucar, Gabriel 
Redmon, Matthew 
Reyes, Alexander 
Roark, Stelon 
Sargent, Robert 
Shaw, Erik 
Tapia, Leopoldo 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Baker, Novella 
Bruce, Taylor Mekenzie
Burton, Jennie 
Dominey, Brianna 
Dunn, Chaney 
Dunn, Skylar 
Fields, Lauren 
Fisher, Shyla 
Fuston, Kayla 
Grant, Josie 
Hollon, Haley 
Johnson, Maya 
Johnson, Siobhan 
Lewis, Madison 
Martinez Varon, Michelle 
Mcendre, Sydney 
McKinney, Annie 
Miller, Laura 
Ordaz, Grace 
Sechrest, Shaelin 
Smallwood, Acacia 
Soult, Isabelle 
Soult, Megan 
Twilla, Rainey 
Verdecchia, Elena 

Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Jacob 
Bryant, James A
Burdette, Samuel 
Burks, Shane 
Carmichael, Ke-I 
Combs, Brooks 
Ellis, Corban 
Hawkins, Tyeler 
Hobbs, Bryson 
Hunt, Haiden 
Johnson, Marcus 
Key, Devon 
Lowe, Micah 
Lynch, Dylan  
Miley, Aaron 
Payton, Kyle 
Price, Terick 
Probst, Camren 
Rodman, Noah 
Roy, Evan 
Thomas, Houston 
Vires, Brannon 
Wallace, Kobe 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bronston, Miles 
Burbage, Jalen 
Chenault, Elijah 
Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Davis, Andre 
Demarcus(III), David 
Dishman, Deandre 
Dunn, Tim 
Few, Rafael 
Gravely, Isaiah 
Guy, Rudy 
McKee, Kenyon 
Minniefield, Derrick 
Pickett, Alex 
Ritch, Shemar 
Smith, Nicholas 
Sturgis, Mahari 
Warren, Breaden  
Whitlock, Charles 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baczkowski, Gracie 
Bowman, Parris 
Burdette, Carah  
Burtes, Jazmyn 
Clay, KeyLynn 
Cortes, Brittany  
Cozart, Destiny 
Hall, Asjah 
Hardin, Kyrah 
Ighodaro, Ezhaunaai 
Jackson, DeAizha 

Kavanaugh, Zariah 
Martin, Jlyn 
McLean, Shelby 
Pierson, Samariah 
Rivers, Destiny 
Seivwright, Andrelli 
Shannon, Kiaurri 
Smith, Markiara 
White, Brittany 
Williams, Brandi 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bales, Jonathon 
Hearn, Michael Noah
Hearn, Nicholas 
Hungate, Daniel 
Hunt, Matthew 
MacFarlan, Christopher 
McLean, Trevor 
Monnett, Zachery 
Nave, Will 
Porter, Jarret 
Renfro, Nolan 
Soper, Darren 
Starks, DeShawn 
Tellman, Dylan 
Tellman, Jacob 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Dragoo, Haley 
Griffith, Mercedes 
Griffith, Porshea 
Horton, Madeline 
Horton, Mallory 
Long, Jordan 
MacFarlan, Katherine 
Scott, Jessika 
Springer, Jasmine 
Watkins, Bailey 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bailey, DeZhane 
Bartleson, Essence 
Bernard, Jaena 
Burtes, Jameesha 
Clark, Ananda 
Davis, Caitlyn 
Edwards, Alexis 
Gill, Carsyn 
Graham, Tyrin 
Harris, Korrie 
Holland, Brea 
Johnson, Maya 
Kennedy, Destinee 
Lott, Rachel 
Mason, Azahare 

Murray, Aniya 
Murrell, Nakayla 
Richardson, Timari  
Sharp, Jamera 
Sturgis, Jessica 
Walker, Helena 
Walker, Leah 
Weathers, Jasmine 
Williams, Destiny  
Williams, Kaleah 
Wright, Breanna 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Taylor 
Alvarez, Noah 
Asbury, Andrew 
Baker, Daniel 
Bell, Jamel 
Bernard, Desmond 
Boone, Deangelo 
Brown, Lamonte 
Bryant, James A
Burbage, Jalen 
Burks, Shane 
Burton, Darrin 
Campbell, Daron 
Carmichael, K-Ci 
Carmichael, Ke-I 
Chenault, Albert 
Chipps, Corey 
Clark, Andrew 
Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Clifford, Jalen 
Cozart, Zach 
Croley, Romel 
Crystal, Isaiah 
Curry, Kendrick 
Davis, Andre 
Edwards, Dekwan 
Few, Rafael 
Floyd, Quinten 
Garr, Myles 
Goggins, Khristian 
Gonzalez, Angel 
Hammons, Demarcus 
Hampton, Jordan 
Herald, Andrew Cole
Hernandez, Joe Anthony
Horton, Mikel 
Hunt, Haiden 
Hutchens, Darious 
Jones, Chris 
Jones, Maricus 
Kennedy, Gabirel 
Kenney, Jacob 
Key, Devon 
Lee, William 
Logan, Joe 
Lowe, Micah 
Mango, Cory 
Marcum, Joshua 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Bryan Station (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: a69b192b3760e3a617d189f771b85359 2016-05-02 14:37:08
Digitally signed by Ryan M Harrington (ryan.harrington@fayette.kyschools.us)May 2, 2016 14:58:12 PM

Mason, Jeremy 
Mitchell, William 
Overton, Theo 
Philizaire, Carl 
Pierce, Jaylen 
Preston, Shane 
Quarles, Andrew 
Quezada, Sergio 
Satterfield, Antiwuan 
Scott, TreJwan  
Sechrest, Machi 
Settles, Craig 
Sharp, Daquis 
Smith, Antoine 
Smith, Mark 
Smith, Marquis 
Sturgis, Mahari 
Tait, Devon 
Teater, Jared 
Thomas, Mike 
Thurman, Sam 
Trigg, Maliq 
Washington, Justin 
Williams , Zion 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Adkins, Taylor 
Cherry, Peyton 
Evans, Jacob  
Goins, Brent  
Hanley, Grant 
LaVigne, Matthew 
Muncy, Andrew 
Noel, Aric 
Redmon, Matthew 
Richardson, Christian 
Roy, Kyle 
Sargent, Robert 
Sosby, Alston 
Stambaugh, Dalton  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Byrd, Carrie 
Coleman, Kiersten 
Edelen, Davin 
Edelen, Deriann 
Hamilton, Emma 
Helton, Macy 
Hurley, Kaitlyn 
Jackson, Imani 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Johnson, Destiny 
Johnson, Jordyn 
Johnson, Taylor 
Jones, Kaleigh 
Macias, Lupe 
McLean, Shelby 
Miller, Danielle 

Perez, Jaida 
Pierce, Sariyah 
Raglin, Kennedy 
Robinson, Katlyn 
Rutherford, Mary 
Smith, Markiara 
Tolson, Kaylie 
Tolson, Kenzie 
Vance, Kelly 
Whited, Cheyenne 
Williams, Adrian 
Williams, Adrionna 
Yahr, Hannah 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ball, Zach 
Cottle, Andrew 
Guerro(Jr.), Carlos 
Penegor, Keegan 
Probst, Camren 
Trimble, Samuel 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Helmuth, Ella 
MacFarlan, Katherine 
Moses, Allie 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Abdullah, Ali 
Alvarez, Noah 
Anderson, Shaun  
Armstrong, Jordan 
Barrett, Chandler 
Bell, Ramsey 
Benton-Jones, Taye 
Brooks, Preston 
Brown, Christopher 
Brown, Ellis 
Campbell, Jalen 
Coleman, Arion 
Farrar, Griffin 
Ford, Jacob 
Hanley, Grant 
Harris, Alonzo 
Hutsell, Aylette 
Jackson, Tyrese 
Kelly, David 
King, Collier 
Long, Charles 
Long, Gage 
Lopez, Dani 
Marletta, Jonathan Jack
Miller, Rhett 
Muncy, Drew 
Owens, Samuel 
Pence, Billy 

Rawlings, John 
Rushing, Eric 
Rushing, Ethan 
Settles, Craig 
Sizemore, Devyn 
Soper, Dustin 
Stephens, William 
Stevenson, Nicholas 
Stewart, Baylen 
Swan, Trey 
Taylor-Carter, Tavian 
Trimble, Sean 
Weathers, Griffin 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Alvarado, Sandy 
Baczkowski, Gracie 
Baczkowski, Kylie 
Barb, Madison 
Champion, Maikayla 
Davis, Akeyra 
Fombelliba, Helena 
Fortier, Autumn 
Garcia, Beymi 
Garcia, Joselene 
Godbey, Brianna 
Graham, Tyrin 
Helmuth, Ella 
Herndon, Kendall 
Holland, Brea 
Lott, Rachel 
Martinez Varon, Michelle 
McMullen, Kyia 
Morales, Marisol 
Piccioli, Austyn 
Pool, Magaret 
Raborn, Breanna 
Reed, Kayla 
Rojas, Alexandra 
Serrano, Emily 
Twilla, Rainey 
Wade, Candace 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anicasio Miranda, Bryan 
Baker, Kasi 
Balladrez, Jesus 
Basto, Luis 
Bojang, Omar 
Boyd, Jeremy 
Cameron, Mikka 
Carter, Stephen 
Castro, David 
Clark, Daniel 
Crain, Elijah 
Fitzgibbon, James 
Funk, John Braxton
Garcia, Dennis 

Garcia, Raul 
Garcia, Rene 
Graham, Anthony 
Guerrant, Juan Carlos
Hernandez, Joe Anthony
Irakoze, Kudra 
Irumva, Eddy 
Juarez, Daniel 
Lefever, Luke 
Little, Thomas 
Lopez, Guillermo 
Lopez, Jose 
Morales, Edgar 
Reyes, Juan 
Romera, Edwin 
Royce, Cameron 
Seebold, Thomas 
Shannon, Jacob 
Smith, Jordan C
Stewart, Baylen 
Teater, Jared 
Torres Pena, Crescenio 
Tran, Daonhan 
Trujillo, Jaime 
Trujillo, Uriel 
Valladarez, Jesus 
Virto, Angel 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bibbs, Sidney 
Bibbs, Simone 
Edinger, Madelyn 
Fry, Tessa 
Gentry, Katelyn 
Godbey, Brianna 
Godby, Ariel 
Graham, Brittnany 
Hacker, Cassandra 
Hacker, Emma 
Hardin, Kyrah 
Johnson, Maya 
Marchaterre, Molly 
McIntosh, Amber 
Mooney, Rachel 
Morales, Marisol 
Morton, Aaliyah 
Nienberg, Kaitlin 
Poore, Margaret 
Rushin, Zephany 
Siria, Avery 
Stevens, Ellie 
Waight, Estrella 
Wilson, Jade 
Wilson, Samantha 
Yates, Emilie 
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Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Abdullah, Ali 
Ballard, Ethan 
Compton, Jacob 
Ferguson, Ethan 
McCauley, Peter 
Rushing, Ethan 
Stephens, William 
Taylor, Zane 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Mooney, Rachel 
Mullins, Betsy 
Pool, Magaret 
Siewert, Megan 
Simon, Sloane 
Vessels, Laura 
Williams, Teah 
Wilson, Samantha 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Curran, William Declan
Dean, Zachary 
Griffith, Alex 
Hernandez, Ulises  
Overstreet, Jacob 
Seebold, Thomas 
Tellman, Dylan 
Thurman, Sam 
Walton, Ian 
Warf, Avery 
Wilder, Stephen  

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Alvarez, Valeria 
Booker, Isabelle 
Bueno, Leslie 
Cano, Fiorella 
Drakeford, Sarah 
Edison Turner, Sienna 
Girrard, Claire 
Hamilton, Olivia 
Knoghten, Ceclia 
Lopes, Stephanie 
Marin, Aracely 
Martinez, Paula 
Martinez Varon, Michelle 
Mendez, Maria 
Reynaga, Mariela 
Ruiz, Alondra 
Serrano, Emily 
Sternberg, Melissa 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barnes, Elijah 
Basto, Luis 
Bean, Douglas 
Beatty, Trevion 
Bernard, Desmond 
Black, Mario 
Botaka, Moses 
Boyd, Jeremy 
Brown, JeRome 
Bryson, Jordan  
Burnette, Kaleb 
Campbell, Keiaja 
Clark, Andrew 
Clifford, Jalen 
Collins, Spencer 
Crumbie, Jayson 
Dailyey, Raymon 
Fields, Brandon 
Fields, Jakeem 
Franklin, Anthony 
Freeman, Montarius 
Graham, Anthony 
Green, Derrick Isaiah
Guerrant, Juan Carlos
Guerrant, Tyreck 
Hampton, Jordan 
Henderson, Jayden 
Holland, Shamon 
Holloway, Elijah 
Horton, Mikel 
Johnson, Devin 
Jones, Chris 
Jones, Matthew 
Juarez, Daniel 
Macias, Miguel 
McCall, Isaiah 
Mohamed, Yasser 
Morton, Patrick 
Overstreet, Jacob 
Owens, Harrison 
Penman, Austin 
Pickett, Alex 
Regard, Peter 
Ritch, Shemar 
Sanon, DeAnta 
Smith, Mark 
Smith, Nicholas 
Thurman, Sam 
Tran, Daonhan 
Trigg, Maliq 
Trigg, Tyriq 
Vera, Brandon 
Walles, Grant 
Washington, Justin 
Watson, Bryson 
Williams, Daniel  
Yeboah, Prince 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen, Makiya 
Bond, Jokenia 
Brack, Danee 
Brown, Anaya 
Bryant, Victori  
Champs, Tantalissia 
Cole, Jessica  
Commodore, Jada 
Costner, Whitley 
Cox, Danae 
Davis, Djarriah 
Garcia, Beymi 
Garcia, Josy 
Gonzalez, Yajeidy  
Hardin, Kyrah 
Harris, Kaleishia 
Ighodaro, Eliyah 
Jackson, DeAizha 
Jackson, Tiara  
Jones, Deserae 
Jones, Kate 
Leggin, Jordan 
Livingston, Queenie 
Logan, Oshiara 
Matthews, Tamera 
McGeachy, Kristen 
Moore, Nazya 
Najera, Antonia 
Nathaniel, Brendley 
Patton, Madison 
Raglin, Brooke 
Raglin, Kennedy 
Rivers, Destiny 
Seivwright, Andrelli 
Skubik Peplaski, Claire 
Stewart, Dakesha 
Stewart, Taylashae 
Stewart, Tayliona 
Taylor, Oaysa 
Walker, Aneya 
Wilkerson, Talor 
Williams, Tatiana 
Williams, Teah 
Wilson, Alexiah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Hannah 
Bond-Wilson, France 
Champs, Tantalissia 
Chenault, Tyran 
Clay, KeyLynn 
Hall, Asjah 
Hollon, Haley 
Hunstad, Shelby 
Jackson, Imani 
Leggin, Jordan 
Marshall, Destiny 
McCann, Nytasia 
McLean, Shelby 

Miles, Desirae 
Miller, Danielle 
Patton, Madison 
Perez, Jaida 
Rayford, Shania 
Sheehan, Kayla 
Skubik Peplaski, Claire 
Smith, Nicole 
Taylor, Oaysa 
Taylor, Ovyonne 
Wilburn, Chelsea 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adkins, Tim 
Barrett, Chandler 
Batres, Andres 
Batres, Luis 
Bruner, Brandon 
Bruner, Daniel 
Bryson, Jordan  
Byrge, Jonas 
Coleman, Arion 
Fields, Brandon 
Hamilton, Kenyan 
Holman, Matthew  
Holman, Tyrell 
Hughes, Cameron 
Hughes, Tyler 
Martinez, Noel 
Munoz, Fernando 
Overton, Theo 
Sharp, Emanual 
Sircher, Garth 
Soper, Derrick 
Thervil, Wilkensley 
Tindall, Isiah 
Vera, Brandon 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Byrd, Jarvis 
Espy, Jordan 
Givens, Jalen 
Glover, Wesley 
Henderson, Jayden 
Macias, Miguel 
Mohamed, Yasser 
Moore, Dontae 
Morgerson, Bailey 
Overstreet, Jacob 
Owen, Cody 
Owens, Harrison 
Penman, Austin 
Tellman, Dylan 
Tellman, Jacob 
Walles, Grant 
Williams, Daniel  
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bockrath, Dara 
Dixon, Caitlyn 
Frederick, Brittany 
Garcia, Beymi 
Garcia, Joselene 
Gonzalez, Yajeidy  
Johnson, Siobhan 
Lewis, Madison 
Miller, Hannah 
Nathaniel, Brendley 
Resendiz, Alejandra 
Scott, Jessika 
Stanley, Kayla 
Tabb, Nadia 
Willoughby, Amber 
Zearfross, Erin 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Jacob 
Asbury, Andrew 
Brooks, Blake 
Brown, Jayden 
Burks, Shane 
Carmichael, Ke-I 
Combs, Brooks 
Coonrod, Elijah 
Curry, Kendrick 
Dreux, Daevon 
Ellis, Corban 
Fox, Tristan 
Gomez, Tyler 
Goodwin, Jaden 
Hawkins, Tyeler 
Hobbs, Bryson 
Hunter, Zack 
Jordan, Zach 
King, Collier 
Lewis, Cameron 
Lowe, Micah 
Lynch, Dylan  
Marcum, Tyler 
Payton, Kyle 
Price, Terick 
Probst, Camren 
Rodman, Noah 
Sargent, Robert 
Smith, Byron 
Thomas, Houston 
Vires, Brannon 
Wallace, Kobe 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boone, Eric 
Bronston, Miles 
Brown, Jayden 
Burbage, Jalen 
Chenault, Elijah 

Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Curry, Kendrick 
El Amin, Jamal 
Gravely, Isaiah 
Groves, Steven 
Guy, Rudy 
McKee, Kenyon 
Minniefield, Derrick 
Pickett, Alex 
Ritch, Shemar 
Simpson, Keaton 
Slone, Logan 
Smith, Nicholas 
Trigg, Maliq 
Warren, Breaden  
Whitlock, Charles 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baczkowski, Gracie 
Bartleson, Essence 
Black, Amilleon 
Burtes, Jazmyn 
Byrd, Carrie 
Clay, KeyLynn 
Cole, Jessica  
Cortes, Brittany  
Hale, Taelaesha 
Hudson, Diamond 
Ighodaro, Eliyah 
Johnson, Taylor 
Kemaholo, Rachel 
McIntosh, Amber 
Pierson, Samariah 
Reams, Ariel 
Stanley, Kayla 
Stewart, Taylashae 
Stewart, Tayliona 
Thompson, Kiya 

Junior Varsity
Football

Asbury, Andrew 
Bell, Jamel 
Bernard, Desmond 
Burbage, Jalen 
Burks, Shane 
Burton, Darrin 
Campbell, Daron 
Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Clifford, Jalen 
Croley, Romel 
Curry, Kendrick 
Floyd, Quinten 
Garr, Myles 
Hunt, Haiden 
Jones, Chris 
Jones, Maricus 
Kennedy, Gabirel 
Kenney, Jacob 

Lee, William 
Logan, Joe 
Lowe, Micah 
Marcum, Joshua 
Mitchell, William 
Overton, Theo 
Philizaire, Carl 
Pierce, Jaylen 
Scott, TreJwan  
Sechrest, Machi 
Smith, Antoine 
Smith, Mark 
Thomas, Mike 
Thurman, Sam 
Trigg, Maliq 
Washington, Justin 
Williams , Zion 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Byrd, Carrie 
Coleman, Emma  
Edelen, Davin 
Hamilton, Emma 
Helton, Macy 
Hurley, Kaitlyn 
Jackson, Imani 
Jackson, Jasmine 
Johnson, Destiny 
Johnson, Taylor 
Jones, Kaleigh 
Macias, Lupe 
Miller, Danielle 
Pierce, Sariyah 
Raglin, Kennedy 
Robinson, Katlyn 
Rutherford, Mary 
Whited, Cheyenne 
Williams, Adrian 
Williams, Adrionna 
Williams, Tonique 
Yahr, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Kasi 
Basto, Luis 
Bojang, Omar 
Boyd, Jeremy 
Campbell, Keiaja 
Clark, Daniel 
Crain, Elijah 
Fitegiban, Brandon 
Funk, John Braxton
Garcia, Dennis 
Garcia, Raul 
Garcia, Rene 
Graham, Anthony 
Griffith, Alex 
Hernandez, Joe Anthony

Irakoze, Kudra 
Juarez, Daniel 
Lefever, Luke 
Lewis, Andrew 
Little, Thomas 
Lopez, Guillermo 
Marin, Marco 
Morales, Carlos 
Morales, Edgar 
Mwendwa, Kevin 
Nepomucen, Roberto 
Romera, Edwin 
Royce, Cameron 
Schewberg, Mason 
Seebold, Thomas 
Stewart, Baylen 
Torres Pena, Crescenio 
Tran, Daonhan 
Trujillo, Uriel 
Valladarez, Jesus 
Wagoner, Thomas Ivan
Williams, Daniel  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Makiya 
Arreola, Karen 
Arteaga, Jocelyn 
Avery, Siria 
Barrales, Evelyn 
Bibbs, Sidney 
Bibbs, Simone 
Canales, Melissa 
Diaz, Vanessa 
Edinger, Madelyn 
Frias, Melanie  
Gentry, Katelyn 
Godbey, Brianna 
Godby, Ariel 
Hacker, Cassandra 
Hardin, Kyrah 
Hernandez, Ingrid 
Kombo, Indiah 
Mack, Amanda 
Mack, Chelsea 
Manes, Bethany 
McIntosh, Amber 
Mooney, Rachel 
Morales, Marisol 
Morton, Aaliyah 
Poore, Margaret 
Ramos, Carolina 
Reyes, Leslie 
Rivera, Joely  
Rushin, Zephany 
Sanchez, Martha  
Santacruz, Shamary 
Santacruz, Yasmin 
Silva, Brianna 
Spencer, Hannah 
Stevens, Ellie 
Wiggins, Samirah 
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Wilson, Jade 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bond-Wilson, France 
Chenault, Tyran 
Clay, KeyLynn 
Clay, Nyla 
Hunstad, Shelby 
Johnson, Maya 
Marshall, Destiny 
McCann, Nytasia 
McLean, Shelby 
Miles, Desirae 
Miles, Quay 
Miller, Danielle 
Patton, Madison 
Perez, Jaida 
Rayford, Shania 
Shobe, Kerrington 
Smith, Nicole 
Taylor, Oaysa 
Taylor, Ovyonne 
Wilburn, Chelsea 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Adkins, Tim 
Barrett, Chandler 
Batres, Andres 
Bruner, Brandon 
Bruner, Daniel 
Coleman, Arion 
Fields, Brandon 
Martinez, Noel 
Munoz, Fernando 
Vera, Brandon 

Freshman
Baseball

Barnes, Haiden 
Blackburn, Rashad  
Brooks, Blake 
Coonrod, Elijah 
Dreux, Daevon 
Fox, Tristan 
Givens, Jalen 
Gomez, Tyler 
Goodwin, Jaden 
Green, Jalen 
Hobbs, Bryson 
Holland, Shamon 
Jenkins, J Nathan 
Johnson, Kelly 
Jordan, Zach 
Lott, Jonathan 
Lowe, Michael 
Lynch, Dylan  
Marcum, Tyler 

Milburn, Graydon 
Shaga, JC 
Smith, Byron 
Stambaugh, Dalton  
Stocktan, Dakota 
Wallace, Kobe 
Walters, Colby 
Wylie, Brayden 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Black, Malik 
Black, Mario 
Braddock, Tru 
Brown, Jayden 
Chenault, Elijah 
Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Curry, Kendrick 
Edwards, Dekwan 
Guerrant, Tyreck 
Hutsell, Brandon 
Jones, Chris 
Mack, Nathan 
Moore, DayVon 
Morones, Miles 
Pickett, Alex 
Sanon, DeAnta 
Simpson, Keaton 
Smith, Nicholas 
Starks, DeShawn 
Trigg, Maliq 
Trigg, Tyriq 
Whitlock, Charles 
Williams, Eddie 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Hannah 
Baczkowski, Gracie 
Bartleson, Essence 
Black, Amilleon 
Brack, Danee 
Byrd, Carrie 
Clay, KeyLynn 
Clay, Stephanie 
Cole, Jessica  
Hale, Taelaesha 
Hudson, Diamond 
Ighodaro, Eliyah 
Johnson, Taylor 
Kemaholo, Rachel 
McIntosh, Amber 
Reams, Ariel 
Stanley, Kayla 
Stewart, Taylashae 
Stewart, Tayliona 
Thompson, Kiya 

Freshman
Football

Bell, Christopher 
Bell, Damaco 
Best, Brandon 
Boone, Eric 
Bowie, Dontaevius 
Brown, Bo  
Bryson, Jordan  
Bunkley, Allen 
Burbage, Jalen 
Bybee, Rashemal 
Christian, Jermonte 
Clayton-Murphy, Terrance 
Croley, Romel 
Curry, Kendrick 
Dawson, DJ 
Edwards, Dekwan 
Edwards, Shemar 
Fields, Brandon 
Fogle, Michael  
Gill, Byron 
Goddand, James 
Harris, Uzziah 
Hart, Skyler 
Howard, Skyler 
Hunt, Haiden 
Irakoze, Kudra 
Jewett, FeDerick 
Johnson, Jalen 
Jones, Chris 
Kennedy, Gabirel 
Kenney, Jacob 
Lee, William 
Lewis, Brayden 
Logan, Joe 
Lott, Jonathan 
Lowe, Micah 
Lowe, Michael 
McClung, George 
McKinley, Christopher 
Mitchell, Erron 
Nichols, Derreck 
Offutt, Tyuante 
Overton, Theo 
Pickett, Alex 
Pierce, Jaylen 
Ramirez, Damiyan 
Renteria, Omar 
Ritch, Shemar 
Rose, Daniel 
Rushing, Eric 
Scott, TreJwan  
Smith, Antoine 
Smith, Antwan 
Thomas, Mike 
Trigg, Maliq 
Trigg, Tyriq 
Vera, Brandon 
Williams, Gabriel 
Williams , Zion 

Freshman
Volleyball

Black, Amilleon 
Bojang, Joko 
Bond-Wilson, France 
Clay, KeyLynn 
Cornett, Eisley 
Fender, Janell 
Hunstad, Shelby 
Juetten, Chelsea 
Lindsay, Corie 
Lyvers, Shylah 
Marshall, Destiny 
McCann, Nytasia 
Miles, Ceayonia 
Miller, Danielle 
Pharisien, Frisele 
Puckett, Danielle 
Stull, Tamara 
Taylor, Ovyonne 
Vela, Maria 
Wheeler, Marissa 
Wilburn, Chelsea 


